Facility Usage Report

Location
Bernstein Park
Bernstein Park
Bernstein Park
Clayton Sterling Complex
Clayton Sterling Complex
Clayton Sterling Complex
Clayton Sterling Complex
Clayton Sterling Complex
Clayton Sterling Complex
DeWitt Robert Softball Field
DeWitt Robert Softball Field
DeWitt Robert Softball Field
George Mira Football Field
George Mira Football Field
George Mira Football Field
George Mira Football Field
George Mira Football Field
Gerald Adams
Gerald Adams
Gerald Adams
Horace O'Bryant
Horace O’Bryant
Horace O'Bryant
Horace O'Bryant
Horace O'Bryant
Horace O'Bryant

Pepe Hernandez Softball
Field

Pepe Hernandez Softball
Field

Pepe Hernandez Softball
Field

Poinciana Field
Poinciana Field
Poinciana Field

Poinciana Field

Facility
Field A
Field B
Softball Field
11/12 Field (C)
11/12 In-Field
11/12 Out Field
9/10 Field (B)
Pony Field (D)
T-Ball Field (A)
Infield
Outfield
Softball Field
Entire Field
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 4
Infield
Outfield
Softball field
Entire Field
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 4
Field 5
Entire Field

Infield

Ouffield

Entire Field
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3

Run On
Run By
From

To

04/22/2024 09:31 AM
Michael Turner

01/01/2024 12:00 AM
03/31/2024 11:59 PM

Bookings Total Time Booked Base Fees Addons Discounts Total Revenue

65
65
49
47
47
47
47
42
47
36
36
72
43
43
43
43
43
29
29
29
1

14

20

08:03:00:00
08:03:00:00
02:15:00:00
03:20:00:00
03:20:00:00
03:20:00:00
03:20:00:00
03:14:00:00
03:03:00:00
05:06:00:00
05:06:00:00
10:12:00:00
07:07:00:00
07:07:00:00
07:07:00:00
07:07:00:00
07:07:00:00
01:23:00:00
01:23:00:00
01:23:00:00
00:01:30:00
00:01:30:00
00:01:30:00
00:01:30:00
00:01:30:00
00:01:30:00
00:21:00:00

00:14:00:00

00:21:00:00

02:12:00:00
01:00:00:00
01:00:00:00
01:00:00:00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Poinciana Field

Rosa Hernandez Softball
Field

Rosa Hernandez Softball
Field

Rosa Hernandez Softball
Field

Rosa Hernandez Softball
Field

Rosa Hernandez Softball
Field

Rosa Hernandez Softball
Field

Truman Water Front Park
Truman Water Front Park

Truman Water Front Park

Field 4
Batting Cage Home

Batting Cage
Kennedy

Batting Cage Visitor
Infield

Qutfield

Softball Field

Entire Field
Field 1
Field 2

34

34

21

91

a1

141

27
27
27

01:00:00:00
01:18:30:00

01:10:00:00

01:02:15:00

20:19:15:00

20:19:15:00

36:10:15:00

02:06:00:00
02:06:00:00
02:06:00:00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



