Run On 04/22/2024 09:31 AM

Run By Michael Turner

From 01/01/2024 12:00 AM

To 03/31/2024 11:59 PM

Facility Usage Report

Location	Facility	Bookings	Total Time Booked	Base Fees	Addons	Discounts	Total Revenue
Bernstein Park	Field A	65	08:03:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bernstein Park	Field B	65	08:03:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bernstein Park	Softball Field	49	02:15:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	11/12 Field (C)	47	03:20:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	11/12 In-Field	47	03:20:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	11/12 Out Field	47	03:20:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	9/10 Field (B)	47	03:20:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	Pony Field (D)	42	03:14:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Clayton Sterling Complex	T-Ball Field (A)	47	03:03:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DeWitt Robert Softball Field	Infield	36	05:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DeWitt Robert Softball Field	Outfield	36	05:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DeWitt Robert Softball Field	Softball Field	72	10:12:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Entire Field	43	07:07:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Field 1	43	07:07:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Field 2	43	07:07:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Field 3	43	07:07:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
George Mira Football Field	Field 4	43	07:07:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gerald Adams	Infield	29	01:23:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gerald Adams	Outfield	29	01:23:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gerald Adams	Softball field	29	01:23:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Horace O'Bryant	Entire Field	1	00:01:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Horace O'Bryant	Field 1	1	00:01:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Horace O'Bryant	Field 2	1	00:01:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Horace O'Bryant	Field 3	1	00:01:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Horace O'Bryant	Field 4	1	00:01:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Horace O'Bryant	Field 5	1	00:01:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pepe Hernandez Softball I Field	Entire Field	14	00:21:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pepe Hernandez Softball I Field	Infield	7	00:14:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Pepe Hernandez Softball Field	Outfield	14	00:21:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Poinciana Field I	Fada Field	20	02:12:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Poinciana Field I	Entire Field						
	Entire Fleid Field 1	8	01:00:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			01:00:00:00 01:00:00:00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00

Poinciana Field	Field 4	8	01:00:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Batting Cage Home	34	01:18:30:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Batting Cage Kennedy	34	01:10:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Batting Cage Visitor	21	01:02:15:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Infield	91	20:19:15:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Outfield	91	20:19:15:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rosa Hernandez Softball Field	Softball Field	141	36:10:15:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Truman Water Front Park	Entire Field	27	02:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Truman Water Front Park	Field 1	27	02:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Truman Water Front Park	Field 2	27	02:06:00:00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00